AHOYA

AUTHENTIC INDIAN DINING

Passionfruit Fizz
Passionfruit with fresh lime and soda, bright and refreshing.

Lychee Cooler
Delicately sweet lychee with citrus and a light sparkle.

Espresso Tonic
Fresh espresso topped with chilled tonic, bold and clean.

Citrus Margarita
Sharp lime with a salted rim, crisp and zesty.

Pina Colada
Pineapple and coconut shaken over ice, smooth and creamy.

Mint & Lime Cooler
Fresh lime and mint topped with soda, light and cooling.

Ginger Storm
Fiery ginger beer with fresh lime, warming and refreshing.

Strawberry Fizz
Strawberry and citrus topped with soda, fresh and fruity.

Grapefruit Spritz
Crisp grapefruit with soda, lightly bitter and refreshing.

Elderflower & Lemonade
Floral elderflower with fresh lemonade, light and elegant.

Apple & Elderflower Spritz
Crisp apple juice with floral elderflower and soda.

Pineapple Ginger Fizz
Pineapple juice topped with ginger beer, bright and warming.

Orange & Vanilla Fizz
Fresh orange with a touch of vanilla and soda, smooth and aromatic.

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.45

7.45

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

www.khoya.com




ANHOYA

AUTHENTIC INDIAN DINING

Cofl Drings ¢

Bottled Water Still, Sparkling
Soft Drinks Coke/Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta

Appletiser
J20 Apple & Raspberry/ Orange & Passion Fruit

Juice Apple, Orange, Lychee, Passion Fruit
Lassi Mango / Sweet / Salted
Rose & Vanilla Lassi

Shakes
Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry / Oreo / Mango / Malai

Smoothies
Mango Passion / Berry Blast

Hot Drinks

Tea / Herbal Tea
Ask about our tea selection

Chai Karak / Masala / Ginger

Special Chai

Bailey's /| Amarula / Kahlua / Drambuie
Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat White

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

3.99

2.49

2.95
3.25

2.75

4.75

6.25

6.49

6.25

3.99

4.25

6.25

4.25

4.25

3.49

3.99

2.29

3.95

www.khoya.com




