



Mocktails

Passionfruit Fizz	6.95
Passionfruit with fresh lime and soda, bright and refreshing.	
Lychee Cooler	6.95
Delicately sweet lychee with citrus and a light sparkle.	
Espresso Tonic	6.95
Fresh espresso topped with chilled tonic, bold and clean.	
Citrus Margarita	7.45
Sharp lime with a salted rim, crisp and zesty.	
Pina Colada	7.45
Pineapple and coconut shaken over ice, smooth and creamy.	
Mint & Lime Cooler	6.95
Fresh lime and mint topped with soda, light and cooling.	
Ginger Storm	6.95
Fiery ginger beer with fresh lime, warming and refreshing.	
Strawberry Fizz	6.95
Strawberry and citrus topped with soda, fresh and fruity.	
Grapefruit Spritz	6.95
Crisp grapefruit with soda, lightly bitter and refreshing.	
Elderflower & Lemonade	6.95
Floral elderflower with fresh lemonade, light and elegant.	
Apple & Elderflower Spritz	6.95
Crisp apple juice with floral elderflower and soda.	
Pineapple Ginger Fizz	6.95
Pineapple juice topped with ginger beer, bright and warming.	
Orange & Vanilla Fizz	6.95
Fresh orange with a touch of vanilla and soda, smooth and aromatic.	



Soft Drinks & Shakes

Bottled Water Still, Sparkling	3.99
Soft Drinks Coke/Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta	2.49
Appletiser	2.95
J2O Apple & Raspberry/ Orange & Passion Fruit	3.25
Juice Apple, Orange, Lychee, Passion Fruit	2.75
Lassi Mango / Sweet / Salted	4.75
Rose & Vanilla Lassi	6.25
Shakes <i>Chocolate / Vanilla / Strawberry / Oreo / Mango / Malai</i>	6.49
Smoothies <i>Mango Passion / Berry Blast</i>	6.25

Hot Drinks

Tea / Herbal Tea <i>Ask about our tea selection</i>	3.99
Chai Karak / Masala / Ginger	4.25
Special Chai <i>Bailey's / Amarula / Kahlua / Drambuie</i>	6.25
Latte	4.25
Cappuccino	4.25
Americano	3.49
Flat White	3.99
Espresso	2.29
Hot Chocolate	3.95